TommaTech GmbH - Garching b. München / GERMANY mail@tommatech.de
YEARS
15
Product
Warranty
30
Performance
Warranty

0~+5W Positive Power Tolerance0~+5W
Easy Installation
Outstanding Low Irradiation Glass
Outstanding panel performance even in weak light conditions
BIFACIAL TOPCON
MONOCRYSTALLINE
108TNB10
16BB
n-Type
Minority carrier restrain
Majority carrier pass
Low resistance loss and high Voc
Tunneling layer
IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1, IEC 61730-2
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018
TT445-108TNB10 445 Wp
TT450-108TNB10 450 Wp
TT435-108TNB10 435 Wp
TT440-108TNB10 440 Wp
TT430-108TNB10 430 Wp
TT425-108TNB10 425 Wp
TT420-108TNB10 420 Wp
TT415-108TNB10 415 Wp
30 Years Performance Warranty 15 Years Product Warranty
Linear Performance Warranty From TT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty
YEARS